Bannons District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 5
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Name

Shanell Valles

Mary Pierce

Anna Eubanks

Kathryn Redding

Maggie Herrera

Diana Riley

Savannah Quinn

League ID

650973

100742

928196

548535

938514

616772

620398

Club

World Champions
Centre

World Champions
Centre

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

World Champions
Centre

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

VT

9.375

8.950

8.700

8.350

8.550

7.450

7.700

uB

9.300

9.050

8.350

8.750

8.650

8.400

8.250

BB

9.350

9.150

8.550

9.275

8.625

9.050

7.900

FX

8.650

7.900

8.250

7.150

7.550

7.200

5.800
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Level 5JR
AA #
36.675 1
35.050 2
33.850 3
33.525 4
33.375 5
32.100 6
29.650 7



