

Bannons District Qualifier

Individual Scores Report



8/22/2016 1:27 PM
Page 1

USA Gymnastics Level 5

Level 5 JR

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0087	Shanell Valles	650973	World Champions Centre	9.375	1	9.300	1	9.350	1	8.650	1	36.675	1
0089	Mary Pierce	100742	World Champions Centre	8.950	2	9.050	2	9.150	3	7.900	3	35.050	2
0091	Anna Eubanks	928196	Brazos Valley Gym Center	8.700	3	8.350	6	8.550	6	8.250	2	33.850	3
0086	Kathryn Redding	548535	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	8.350	5	8.750	3	9.275	2	7.150	6	33.525	4
0088	Maggie Herrera	938514	World Champions Centre	8.550	4	8.650	4	8.625	5	7.550	4	33.375	5
0092	Diana Riley	616772	Brazos Valley Gym Center	7.450	7	8.400	5	9.050	4	7.200	5	32.100	6
0085	Savannah Quinn	620398	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	7.700	6	8.250	7	7.900	7	5.800	7	29.650	7